
Page 1 of 9

Rank Appln. No. Name Main Choice Index Mark Category Remarks

1 20251004904 ZAHIRA C 1 994.23 MUSLIM

2 20251001039 MALAVIKA NAMBIAR 1 972.85 GENERAL

3 20251003139 BABOOSE SUNNY 3 961.57 GENERAL

4 20251004715 VISHNU C B 1 960.21 OBH

5 20251000132 ADRIJA P G 1 956.45 EZHAVA

6 20251004707 ADITHYA.K.S 1 947.40 EZHAVA

7 20251002228 MEGHA K 1 944.23 OBH

8 20251005278 BHAVYA M S 1 942.78 OBH

9 20251000487 AYSHA FIDHA . K . B 1 940.02 MUSLIM

10 20251002722 ASHAPRIYA T 1 939.49 EZHAVA
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11 20251000089 ALFIYA ALI 1 937.37 MUSLIM

12 20251004551 ANWAYA M V 1 934.49 OBH

13 20251003174 NEHA MANJUSH 1 933.80 EZHAVA

14 20251004661 SREYA K V 1 933.42 OBH

15 20251001131 KRITHIKA K M 1 933.32 OBH

16 20251000924 SREENIDHI M S 1 932.16 EZHAVA

17 20251004704 AXZA SUNIL 1 931.92 GENERAL

18 20251005055 AFA HANAN V M 2 922.60 MUSLIM

19 20251002417 ATHIRA K 2 921.79 EWS

20 20251001663 MALAVIKA M K 1 921.62 GENERAL

21 20251002905 SNEHA MADHU 2 919.66 GENERAL

22 20251005021 RAIHANA K P 1 919.39 MUSLIM

23 20251004732 ASWINI C 1 919.12 EZHAVA

24 20251000889 KRISHNAPRIYA C K 1 918.28 EZHAVA

25 20251001723 MARVA P P 2 917.92 MUSLIM

26 20251002211 ATHMANA C 2 917.81 OBH

27 20251000144 NANDANA A ANIL 1 915.56 OBH

28 20251001397 GEETHIKA V 1 915.37 OBH

29 20251002780 SRIDEVI S 1 913.95 GENERAL

30 20251005371 MEGHANA KRISHNAN P 1 913.04 GENERAL

31 20251005047 ISHA FERBIN K.M 1 913.00 MUSLIM

32 20251000126 SOORAJ NANDAN KP 3 906.89 EWS

33 20251004674 RAHEEMA MARIYAM K 1 903.79 MUSLIM

34 20251001560 MUFEETHA C S 1 901.90 MUSLIM

35 20251002166 ASWINI K 1 898.28 EZHAVA

36 20251003702 VINAYA P V 3 895.36 EZHAVA

37 20251000199 HADHIYA JABEEN 1 892.65 MUSLIM

38 20251005339 VYSHNAVI K A 1 891.93 EWS

39 20251003187 THAMEEZA AKBER 1 891.85 MUSLIM

40 20251001379 UNNIMAYA M 1 891.07 GENERAL

41 20251001219 SREESHMA A R 1 889.88 GENERAL

42 20251004610 SA EEFA P N 2 889.79 MUSLIM

43 20251000133 AHSANA P A 1 888.63 MUSLIM

44 20251003857 ANAGHA V S 2 888.00 EZHAVA

45 20251000604 DEVA NANDA A J 1 886.06 GENERAL

46 20251004214 KAJAL RAGESH 1 885.98 SC

47 20251000394 NANDHANA P M 1 884.97 OBH

48 20251002208 MURSHIDA SHERIN M P 1 882.34 MUSLIM
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49 20251003889 VISMAYA G K 1 879.79 EWS

50 20251001713 ANUJA A 1 879.53 EZHAVA

51 20251000923 ATHULYA V B 1 878.10 EZHAVA

52 20251002724 ARYASREE S 1 876.21 EWS

53 20251003082 ADHILA A K 1 875.85 MUSLIM

54 20251004564 JYOTHI KRISHNA C 1 872.72 EWS

55 20251004726 SRUTHI SURENDRAN 1 870.19 GENERAL

56 20251003571 NANDHANA J S 1 869.84 OBH

57 20251003199 KAVYA S 1 869.20 EZHAVA

58 20251000851 ALFIYA LATHIF 1 868.12 MUSLIM

59 20251003775 SAANIKA V S 1 862.92 EZHAVA

60 20251004841 THANDUPARAKKAL FATHIMA NEHA 1 862.72 MUSLIM

61 20251001643 NIVEDITHA C ANIL 1 861.90 EZHAVA

62 20251001914 VIMALA SAJU 1 861.08 GENERAL

63 20251003788 AJANYA PRAMOD C 1 859.38 SC

64 20251005281 KISHOR KUMAR P S 1 857.49 GENERAL

65 20251001744 NICE MARIA P L 1 855.77 LC

66 20251003348 JOEL K TOM 1 852.59 GENERAL

67 20251000243 MINHA SUBAIR 2 852.31 MUSLIM

68 20251005308 KAVYA K K 1 851.77 EZHAVA

69 20251003474 SACHIN SEBASTAIN 1 851.27 EWS

70 20251001125 AMAYA M 1 849.11 EZHAVA

71 20251002814 SONA MARY GEORGE 1 848.87 LC

72 20251002994 MINU MUMTHAZ. V .P 1 846.11 MUSLIM

73 20251001004 ANSHIDA V 1 843.61 MUSLIM

74 20251005288 ANAGHA ANIL 1 842.98 OBH

75 20251002742 SNEHA L S 1 842.79 OBH

76 20251005076 ANAGHA T R 3 841.59 EZHAVA

77 20251000205 DEVIKA K V 1 839.44 OBH

78 20251001435 AVANI K 1 837.95 EZHAVA

79 20251000486 HIBA FATHIMA . K . R 1 835.79 MUSLIM

80 20251005311 NEETHU C 1 832.50 EWS

81 20251002643 SILVI K S 1 832.03 GENERAL

82 20251004017 ANOSHIA ANTONY 3 831.64 LC

83 20251003998 ABINA MICHAEL 1 828.54 LC

84 20251002439 ADARSHA SANAL 1 826.72 EZHAVA

85 20251001808 AEBIN CYRIAC 3 822.97 GENERAL

86 20251003256 HELEN JOSE 1 822.95 GENERAL
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87 20251004446 DIYA FATHIMA V 1 822.91 MUSLIM

88 20251002275 AISWARYA C K 1 820.71 EZHAVA

89 20251000699 ANUPRIYA K S 1 819.20 OBH

90 20251003618 FAZILA M A 2 819.10 MUSLIM

91 20251005243 AGNES MARY ALEXANDER 2 818.66 LC

92 20251001295 ATHULYA M P 1 813.29 EZHAVA

93 20251003942 MALAVIKA S KRISHNAN 1 809.42 EZHAVA

94 20251005234 LISNA POLY 2 807.31 GENERAL

95 20251003450 JYOYHIKA A V 1 805.92 EZHAVA

96 20251000051 DEEPTHI R 1 805.63 EWS

97 20251005064 NANDHANA M 2 805.13 EZHAVA

98 20251005142 ABHINAV V 1 804.17 EWS

99 20251003767 RANJIMA C 1 803.04 EZHAVA

100 20251000682 BHARATH BABU 1 800.51 GENERAL

101 20251003996 NIYA LAKSHMI S 1 798.80 EWS

102 20251002192 GOPIKA ANILKUMAR 1 798.55 GENERAL

103 20251002053 FATHIMATHUL RANIYA 1 797.73 MUSLIM

104 20251001054 JEWEL THOMAS 1 797.56 LC

105 20251005196 NIDHA K V 1 794.42 MUSLIM

106 20251001391 ARCHANA V B 1 794.12 SC

107 20251002375 VIMAL RAJ R 1 791.04 EWS

108 20251000690 AKSHARA P S 1 790.92 EZHAVA

109 20251002401 KASTHURI P S 1 790.44 OBH

110 20251002431 JAYASURYA A PANICKER 1 789.98 GENERAL

111 20251004425 ARDRA B 3 789.97 EWS

112 20251000289 AMAL SUNNY 2 788.56 GENERAL

113 20251002271 VISHNUPRIYA M M 1 780.01 SC

114 20251000933 FARSANA FAISAL 1 778.18 MUSLIM

115 20251000806 RAJALAKSHMI K N 1 777.82 OBH

116 20251002432 ROSHAN K RASHEED 1 774.73 MUSLIM

117 20251002121 FATHIMA MEHRIN 1 774.66 MUSLIM

118 20251003941 ANASWARA P 1 774.02 EZHAVA

119 20251001222 PRANAV T U 1 763.13 OBH

120 20251000236 ASWIN BAIJU 3 762.30 EZHAVA

121 20251005424 ROSEMARY 1 761.16 LC

122 20251000954 NIDHIMOL V K 2 760.75 SC

123 20251003544 ANAMIKA P A 1 756.56 EZHAVA

124 20251005320 SIYA BOSE 3 747.94 GENERAL
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125 20251002856 NANDANA GOPAN 1 747.81 EZHAVA

126 20251001282 AMISHA K P 2 745.98 OBH

127 20251003481 ANUMOL P 1 745.90 OBH

128 20251000921 NANDANA P U 1 744.34 EWS

129 20251003330 SANIYA SATHEESH 2 742.65 EZHAVA

130 20251004684 ASWIN ASOKAN 1 737.89 SC

131 20251001978 ALEKHA K R 2 735.73 OBH

132 20251000942 ATHULYA K A 3 729.30 EZHAVA

133 20251005028 ANUPRIYA S 1 722.16 OBH

134 20251002479 VINITHA VELAYUDHAN 1 721.09 SC

135 20251003311 ANJANA BALAKRISHNAN 1 713.51 EZHAVA

136 20251004569 ATHEENA PHILIPS 1 709.84 GENERAL

137 20251005173 GEETHIKA A 1 709.34 GENERAL

138 20251002209 BIPITHA BAHUL 1 708.61 EZHAVA

139 20251005423 ASMIYA RABEEYA 2 703.58 MUSLIM Withheld

140 20251003752 ANANYA KJ 1 701.03 OBH

141 20251005324 AMAL AMINA 1 699.82 MUSLIM

142 20251000112 ANJANA E G 1 699.43 OBH

143 20251000069 SANDHRA VIJAYAKUMAR 4 699.19 GENERAL

144 20251002493 ANUSREE C P 1 693.74 EZHAVA

145 20251000455 JISHNU P K 1 693.26 SC

146 20251004623 AKSHAY BHASI 3 690.30 OBH

147 20251005397 FAHAD BIN AHAMMAD 1 687.77 MUSLIM

148 20251000248 ASWATHY S 1 681.06 GENERAL

149 20251000257 DISHA SHAJI 1 676.12 GENERAL

150 20251000058 AMAL SATHEESAN 2 675.77 EZHAVA

151 20251003958 FARZANA MAHIN 3 675.13 MUSLIM

152 20251005286 HENNA S PRADEEP 1 674.64 OBH

153 20251000308 SREEDEVI N S 1 673.19 EZHAVA

154 20251005155 MOHAMMED THWAYYIB C K 1 672.19 MUSLIM

155 20251001246 KANNAN M S 1 665.55 SC

156 20251003134 P T SYAMDAS 1 664.75 SC

157 20251002188 ASHISH C P 3 660.20 EZHAVA

158 20251005300 ASHMADEVI A S 3 657.06 GENERAL

159 20251004243 ANAGHA CHANDRAN 1 655.72 SC

160 20251000691 DEVIKA P UNNIKRISHNAN 1 648.27 SC

161 20251004622 CHRISTO CHIRAYATH 1 648.03 EWS

162 20251005454 VASANTH BENCHY THOMAS 1 645.90 GENERAL
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163 20251004620 ANJALI K B 1 642.53 OBH

164 20251000560 HEMA DHARSHINI P V 3 640.05 SC

165 20251004637 ATHULYA MADHU 1 639.60 EZHAVA

166 20251002089 VARNA I V 1 635.16 OBH

167 20251005001 VARSHA V NAIR 2 632.38 EWS

168 20251001002 AJANYA TJ 1 630.78 OBH

169 20251002309 AMRITHA CHANDRAMOHAN 2 629.22 SC

170 20251004748 MUSTHAFA IJLAL K M 2 629.09 MUSLIM

171 20251005362 JAIN MARIA 3 624.65 LC

172 20251004078 SIVADA M 1 624.08 EZHAVA

173 20251002265 ANEESHA A G 1 622.81 LC

174 20251003380 RISSANA M A 3 620.15 MUSLIM

175 20251001923 FARSANA V S 1 617.16 MUSLIM

176 20251002267 AVINYA P V 1 606.72 ST

177 20251005199 JOSEPH JOHN 1 601.23 LC

178 20251003770 ASHILY ANNA SHAJI 2 598.71 EWS

179 20251004437 ABHINAV BABU B 1 595.10 GENERAL

180 20251002729 ROSEMARY T R 1 592.75 LC

181 20251004028 AMITH N K 1 565.34 EWS

182 20251000932 NEERAJ RAMESH 3 555.49 EZHAVA

183 20251005327 SABDA JYOTHEESH 3 525.00 EZHAVA Withheld

Rank Appln. No. Name Main Choice Index Mark Category Remarks

1 20251000132 ADRIJA P G 1 956.45 EZHAVA

2 20251004707 ADITHYA.K.S 1 947.40 EZHAVA

3 20251002722 ASHAPRIYA T 1 939.49 EZHAVA

4 20251003174 NEHA MANJUSH 1 933.80 EZHAVA

5 20251000924 SREENIDHI M S 1 932.16 EZHAVA

6 20251004732 ASWINI C 1 919.12 EZHAVA

7 20251000889 KRISHNAPRIYA C K 1 918.28 EZHAVA

8 20251002166 ASWINI K 1 898.28 EZHAVA

9 20251003702 VINAYA P V 3 895.36 EZHAVA

10 20251003857 ANAGHA V S 2 888.00 EZHAVA

11 20251001713 ANUJA A 1 879.53 EZHAVA

12 20251000923 ATHULYA V B 1 878.10 EZHAVA

13 20251003199 KAVYA S 1 869.20 EZHAVA

Admission to PG Programmes in Maharaja's College, Ernakulam - 2025

M.SC. CHEMISTRY

Provisional Rank (Ezhava) List  for
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14 20251003775 SAANIKA V S 1 862.92 EZHAVA

15 20251001643 NIVEDITHA C ANIL 1 861.90 EZHAVA

16 20251005308 KAVYA K K 1 851.77 EZHAVA

17 20251001125 AMAYA M 1 849.11 EZHAVA

18 20251005076 ANAGHA T R 3 841.59 EZHAVA

19 20251001435 AVANI K 1 837.95 EZHAVA

20 20251002439 ADARSHA SANAL 1 826.72 EZHAVA

21 20251002275 AISWARYA C K 1 820.71 EZHAVA

22 20251001295 ATHULYA M P 1 813.29 EZHAVA

23 20251003942 MALAVIKA S KRISHNAN 1 809.42 EZHAVA

24 20251003450 JYOYHIKA A V 1 805.92 EZHAVA

25 20251005064 NANDHANA M 2 805.13 EZHAVA

26 20251003767 RANJIMA C 1 803.04 EZHAVA

27 20251000690 AKSHARA P S 1 790.92 EZHAVA

28 20251003941 ANASWARA P 1 774.02 EZHAVA

29 20251000236 ASWIN BAIJU 3 762.30 EZHAVA

30 20251003544 ANAMIKA P A 1 756.56 EZHAVA

31 20251002856 NANDANA GOPAN 1 747.81 EZHAVA

32 20251003330 SANIYA SATHEESH 2 742.65 EZHAVA

33 20251000942 ATHULYA K A 3 729.30 EZHAVA

34 20251003311 ANJANA BALAKRISHNAN 1 713.51 EZHAVA

35 20251002209 BIPITHA BAHUL 1 708.61 EZHAVA

36 20251002493 ANUSREE C P 1 693.74 EZHAVA

37 20251000058 AMAL SATHEESAN 2 675.77 EZHAVA

38 20251000308 SREEDEVI N S 1 673.19 EZHAVA

39 20251002188 ASHISH C P 3 660.20 EZHAVA

40 20251004637 ATHULYA MADHU 1 639.60 EZHAVA

41 20251004078 SIVADA M 1 624.08 EZHAVA

42 20251000932 NEERAJ RAMESH 3 555.49 EZHAVA

43 20251005327 SABDA JYOTHEESH 3 525.00 EZHAVA Withheld

Rank Appln. No. Name Main Choice Index Mark Category Remarks

1 20251001744 NICE MARIA P L 1 855.77 LC

2 20251002814 SONA MARY GEORGE 1 848.87 LC

3 20251004017 ANOSHIA ANTONY 3 831.64 LC

4 20251003998 ABINA MICHAEL 1 828.54 LC

Admission to PG Programmes in Maharaja's College, Ernakulam - 2025

Provisional Rank (LC) List  for

M.SC. CHEMISTRY
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5 20251005243 AGNES MARY ALEXANDER 2 818.66 LC

6 20251001054 JEWEL THOMAS 1 797.56 LC

7 20251005424 ROSEMARY 1 761.16 LC

8 20251005362 JAIN MARIA 3 624.65 LC

9 20251002265 ANEESHA A G 1 622.81 LC

10 20251005199 JOSEPH JOHN 1 601.23 LC

11 20251002729 ROSEMARY T R 1 592.75 LC

Rank Appln. No. Name Main Choice Index Mark Category Remarks

1 20251002417 ATHIRA K 2 921.79 EWS

2 20251000126 SOORAJ NANDAN KP 3 906.89 EWS

3 20251005339 VYSHNAVI K A 1 891.93 EWS

4 20251003889 VISMAYA G K 1 879.79 EWS

5 20251002724 ARYASREE S 1 876.21 EWS

6 20251004564 JYOTHI KRISHNA C 1 872.72 EWS

7 20251003474 SACHIN SEBASTAIN 1 851.27 EWS

8 20251005311 NEETHU C 1 832.50 EWS

9 20251000051 DEEPTHI R 1 805.63 EWS

10 20251005142 ABHINAV V 1 804.17 EWS

11 20251003996 NIYA LAKSHMI S 1 798.80 EWS

12 20251002375 VIMAL RAJ R 1 791.04 EWS

13 20251004425 ARDRA B 3 789.97 EWS

14 20251000921 NANDANA P U 1 744.34 EWS

15 20251004622 CHRISTO CHIRAYATH 1 648.03 EWS

16 20251005001 VARSHA V NAIR 2 632.38 EWS

17 20251003770 ASHILY ANNA SHAJI 2 598.71 EWS

18 20251004028 AMITH N K 1 565.34 EWS

Rank Appln. No. Name Main Choice Index Mark Category Remarks

1 20251004214 KAJAL RAGESH 1 885.98 SC

2 20251003788 AJANYA PRAMOD C 1 859.38 SC

3 20251001391 ARCHANA V B 1 794.12 SC

4 20251002271 VISHNUPRIYA M M 1 780.01 SC

5 20251000954 NIDHIMOL V K 2 760.75 SC

Admission to PG Programmes in Maharaja's College, Ernakulam - 2025

Provisional Rank (SC) List  for

M.SC. CHEMISTRY

M.SC. CHEMISTRY

Admission to PG Programmes in Maharaja's College, Ernakulam - 2025

Provisional Rank (EWS) List  for
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6 20251004684 ASWIN ASOKAN 1 737.89 SC

7 20251002479 VINITHA VELAYUDHAN 1 721.09 SC

8 20251000455 JISHNU P K 1 693.26 SC

9 20251001246 KANNAN M S 1 665.55 SC

10 20251003134 P T SYAMDAS 1 664.75 SC

11 20251004243 ANAGHA CHANDRAN 1 655.72 SC

12 20251000691 DEVIKA P UNNIKRISHNAN 1 648.27 SC

13 20251000560 HEMA DHARSHINI P V 3 640.05 SC

14 20251002309 AMRITHA CHANDRAMOHAN 2 629.22 SC

Rank Appln. No. Name Main Choice Index Mark Category Remarks

1 20251002267 AVINYA P V 1 606.72 ST

M.SC. CHEMISTRY

Admission to PG Programmes in Maharaja's College, Ernakulam - 2025

Provisional Rank (ST) List  for
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